INTO N

THE HEART

OF
DARKNESS

- Jacques Pauw

JONATHAN BALL PUBLISHERS - JOHANNESBURG



Contents

Preface
Chapter 1

Acknowledgements
Abbreviations

A confession

A very bloody business

Chapter’2// The making of a man called Prime Evil

Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Chapter 10
Chapter 11
Chapter 12
Chapter 13
Chapter 14
Chapter 15
Chapter 16
Chapter 17
Chapter 18
Chapter 19
Chapter 20
Chapter 21

A shallow grave

Attila and his Huns

The age of innocence

A pig’s head and a set of earphones
Brotherhood of crime
The shooting party

A hidden hand

Prime time

In the heart of the whore
The good soldier Joe
The electrician

Once were warriors

The man who made mincemeat out of a judge’s arm

The shebeen keeper who had a dream
Keep the pot boiling

Desperado

Oranje, Blanje, Blues

Guns for September

A sour and sullen soul

Notes

Index

15

28

49

57

80

95
102
113
122
134
148
170
181
207
221
239
252
265
285
295
315
324
335



