INTO THE HEART OF DARKNESS

Confessions of Apartheid's Assassins

Jacques Pauw

Contents

	Acknowledgements	6
	Abbreviations	8
Preface	A confession	9
Chapter 1	A very bloody business	15
Chapter 2	The making of a man called Prime Evil	28
Chapter 3	A shallow grave	49
Chapter 4	Attila and his Huns	57
Chapter 5	The age of innocence	80
Chapter 6	A pig's head and a set of earphones	95
Chapter 7	Brotherhood of crime	102
Chapter 8	The shooting party	113
Chapter 9	A hidden hand	122
Chapter 10	Prime time	134
Chapter 11	In the heart of the whore	148
Chapter 12	The good soldier Joe	170
Chapter 13	The electrician	181
Chapter 14	Once were warriors	207
Chapter 15	The man who made mincemeat out of a judge's arm	221
Chapter 16	The shebeen keeper who had a dream	239
Chapter 17	Keep the pot boiling	252
Chapter 18	Desperado	265
Chapter 19	Oranje, Blanje, Blues	285
Chapter 20	Guns for September	295
Chapter 21	A sour and sullen soul	315
	Notes	324
	Index	335